
              

 

-NCAA Division 1 West Regional 11/9/12 
Hosted by Univ. of Washington -Jefferson Golf Course -Seattle, Wa    
Results: www.RecordTiming.com 
Women 6k, Men 10k 
  
Place TmPl Bib  Name                   Affiliation         Final Pace   
===== ==== ==== ====================== =================== ===== =====  
    1    1  200 Jordan Hasay           OREGON              19:16  5:10  
    2    2   62 Laura Hollander        CAL POLY            19:22  5:12  
    3    3  530 Kathy Kroeger          STANFORD            19:27  5:13  
    4    4   29 Shelby Houlihan        ARIZONA STATE       19:50  5:20  
    5    5  529 Cayla Hatton           STANFORD            19:51  5:20  
    6    6   11 Jennifer Bergman       ARIZONA             19:52  5:20  
    7    7  208 Allie Woodward         OREGON              19:52  5:20  
    8    8  112 Kelsey Santisteban     CALIFORNIA          19:52  5:20  
    9    9  526 Aisling Cuffe          STANFORD            19:53  5:20  
   10   10  204 Alexi Pappas           OREGON              19:54  5:21  
   11   11  186 Sheree Shea            LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    19:55  5:21  
   12   12   15 Elvin Kibet            ARIZONA             19:57  5:22  
   13   13  407 Sarah Sumpter          UC DAVIS            20:03  5:23  
   14   14   13 Nicci Corbin           ARIZONA             20:04  5:23  
   15   15  491 Katie Flood            WASHINGTON          20:05  5:24  
   16   16  401 Alycia Cridebring      UC DAVIS            20:08  5:24  
   17   17  492 Megan Goethals         WASHINGTON          20:09  5:25  
   18   18  494 Justine Johnson        WASHINGTON          20:09  5:25  
   19   19  329 Eva Krchova            SAN FRANCISCO       20:10  5:25  
   20   20  324 Elena Burkard          SAN FRANCISCO       20:10  5:25  
   21   21  490 Lindsay Flanagan       WASHINGTON          20:10  5:25  
   22   22  206 Sarah Penney           OREGON              20:13  5:26  
   23   23   10 Elizabeth Apgar        ARIZONA             20:15  5:26  
   24   24  202 Annie Leblanc          OREGON              20:15  5:26  
   25   25  496 Liberty Miller         WASHINGTON          20:16  5:26  
   26   26  198 Katie Conlon           OREGON              20:17  5:27  
   27   27  535 Jessica Tonn           STANFORD            20:19  5:27  
   28   28  471 Katja Goldring         UCLA                20:20  5:28  
   29   29  256 Tansey Lystad          PORTLAND            20:23  5:28  
   30   30   18 Amanda Russell         ARIZONA             20:26  5:29  
   31   31  332 Laura Suur             SAN FRANCISCO       20:27  5:30  
   32   32   46 Tessa Murray           BOISE STATE         20:35  5:32  
   33   33  402 Katie Fry              UC DAVIS            20:36  5:32  
   34   34  203 Abbey Leonardi         OREGON              20:36  5:32  
   35   35  459 Daniella Moreno        UC SANTA BARBARA    20:39  5:33  
   36   36   48 Marisa VanderMalle     BOISE STATE         20:39  5:33  
   37   37  323 Alice Baker            SAN FRANCISCO       20:42  5:33  
   38   38  472 Bronte Golick          UCLA                20:42  5:33  
   39   39  441 Damajeria Dubose       UC RIVERSIDE        20:44  5:34  
   40   40  135 Emily Thomas           GONZAGA             20:45  5:34  
   41   41  531 Megan Lacy             STANFORD            20:46  5:35  
   42   42  259 Merel van Steenbergen  PORTLAND            20:47  5:35  
   43   43   61 Vanessa Hancock        CAL POLY            20:49  5:35  
   44   44  333 Maor Tiyouri           SAN FRANCISCO       20:49  5:35  
   45   45  475 Kelsey Smith           UCLA                20:50  5:36  
   46   46  474 Annie Mooney           UCLA                20:50  5:36  
   47   47  404 Christine Hoffmann     UC DAVIS            20:51  5:36  
   48   48  489 Kayla Evans            WASHINGTON          20:52  5:36  
   49   49  131 Lindsey Drake          GONZAGA             20:54  5:37  
   50   50  513 Ruby Roberts           WASHINGTON ST.      20:57  5:37  
   51   51  254 Laura Hottenrott-Freit PORTLAND            21:01  5:39  
   52   52  257 Gina Paletta           PORTLAND            21:01  5:39  
   53   53  508 Caroline Austin        WASHINGTON ST.      21:03  5:39  
   54   54  150 Hannah Kiser           IDAHO               21:04  5:39  
   55   55   26 Macy Bricks            ARIZONA STATE       21:04  5:40  
   56   56  260 Natasha Verma          PORTLAND            21:05  5:40  
   57   57  165 Alisia Barajas         LONG BEACH ST.      21:06  5:40  
   58   58  334 Chloe Treleven         SAN FRANCISCO       21:07  5:40  
   59   59  253 Lyndy Davis            PORTLAND            21:08  5:40  
   60   60  477 Hannah Valenzuela      UCLA                21:09  5:41  
   61   61  227 Kinsey Gomez           OREGON STATE        21:09  5:41  
   62   62  233 Sandra Martinez        OREGON STATE        21:09  5:41  
   63   63  180 Caroline Draper        LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:11  5:41  
   64   64  527 Justine Fedronic       STANFORD            21:12  5:42  
   65   65  310 Julia Lipson           SAN DIEGO           21:12  5:42  
   66   66  108 Xochitl Navarrete      CALIFORNIA          21:13  5:42  
   67   67   32 Natasa Vulic           ARIZONA STATE       21:13  5:42  
   68   68  409 Lauren Wallace         UC DAVIS            21:14  5:42  
   69   69  105 Hillary Hayes          CALIFORNIA          21:15  5:42  
   70   70   63 Savannah Pio           CAL POLY            21:15  5:42  
   71   71  351 Mary Kreige            SANTA CLARA         21:16  5:43  
   72   72  406 Kristine Lozoya        UC DAVIS            21:17  5:43  
   73   73  182 Callie Mulgannon       LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:18  5:43  
   74   74  455 Christine Cooperstein  UC SANTA BARBARA    21:18  5:43  
   75   75   44 Lauren Lucas           BOISE STATE         21:19  5:43  
   76   76  373 Hannah Mittelstaedt    SEATTLE U.          21:20  5:44  
   77   77  128 Lauren Bergam          GONZAGA             21:20  5:44  
   78   78   43 Kate Jette             BOISE STATE         21:20  5:44  
   79   79   14 Clea Formaz            ARIZONA             21:20  5:44  
   80       292 Justine Rea            SACRAMENTO ST.      21:21  5:44  
   81   80  106 Elisa Karhu            CALIFORNIA          21:24  5:45  
   82   81  443 Jzsanette Lindstrom    UC RIVERSIDE        21:24  5:45  
   83   82  107 Mariel Mendoza         CALIFORNIA          21:24  5:45  
   84   83  185 Cassandra Salazar      LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:25  5:45  
   85   84  422 Colleen Lillig         UC IRVINE           21:25  5:45  
   86   85  229 Kira Kelly             OREGON STATE        21:27  5:46  
   87   86  495 Maddie Meyers          WASHINGTON          21:27  5:46  
   88   87   41 Sarah Bisterfeldt      BOISE STATE         21:28  5:46  
   89   88  278 Amber Rozcicha         PORTLAND STATE      21:28  5:46  

   90   89  376 Jennifer Stolle        SEATTLE U.          21:30  5:46  
   91   90   16 Erin Menefee           ARIZONA             21:30  5:46  
   92   91   59 Alex Ciaraglia         CAL POLY            21:31  5:47  
   93   92  478 Sierra Vega            UCLA                21:32  5:47  
   94   93  133 Maggie Jones           GONZAGA             21:32  5:47  
   95   94  172 Michelle Thompson      LONG BEACH ST.      21:32  5:47  
   96   95  132 Amelia Evans           GONZAGA             21:33  5:47  
   97   96  255 Kellie Houser          PORTLAND            21:33  5:47  
   98   97  102 Ashlyn Dadkhah         CALIFORNIA          21:35  5:48  
   99   98  149 Alycia Butterworth     IDAHO               21:37  5:48  
  100   99  230 Teresa Lawson          OREGON STATE        21:37  5:48  
  101  100  390 Cristina Garcia        ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   21:37  5:48  
  102  101   28 Hailey Hanna           ARIZONA STATE       21:38  5:48  
  103  102   31 Payton Schutte         ARIZONA STATE       21:38  5:48  
  104  103  460 Ariana Selix           UC SANTA BARBARA    21:39  5:49  
  105  104  557 Laura Vazquez          SAN DIEGO ST.       21:40  5:49  
  106  105  184 Brittnie Munoz         LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:40  5:49  
  107  106  552 Marianne Hogan         SAN DIEGO ST.       21:41  5:49  
  108  107  136 Lara Tuthill           GONZAGA             21:41  5:49  
  109  108  187 Kelli Sugimoto         LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:41  5:49  
  110  109  439 Alisha Brown           UC RIVERSIDE        21:43  5:50  
  111  110  171 Nina Moore             LONG BEACH ST.      21:43  5:50  
  112  111  188 Sarah Vitug            LOYOLA MARYMOUNT    21:44  5:50  
  113  112  403 Shannon Harcus         UC DAVIS            21:44  5:50  
  114  113  358 Kate Yanish            SANTA CLARA         21:45  5:50  
  115  114   47 Taryn Treadway         BOISE STATE         21:46  5:51  
  116  115  111 Laura O'Neill          CALIFORNIA          21:47  5:51  
  117  116  166 Jessica Barnard        LONG BEACH ST.      21:47  5:51  
  118  117  453 Cassie Brooker         UC SANTA BARBARA    21:48  5:51  
  119  118  476 Sarah Toberty          UCLA                21:49  5:51  
  120  119  442 Raquel Hefflin         UC RIVERSIDE        21:50  5:52  
  121  120  274 Sarah Dean             PORTLAND STATE      21:51  5:52  
  122  121   64 Michelle Read          CAL POLY            21:54  5:53  
  123  122  419 Chloe Fata             UC IRVINE           21:57  5:54  
  124  123  461 Sarah Shreck           UC SANTA BARBARA    21:58  5:54  
  125  124  355 Emily Robinson         SANTA CLARA         21:58  5:54  
  126  125  514 Courtney Zalud         WASHINGTON ST.      21:59  5:54  
  127  126  533 Rebecca Mehra          STANFORD            22:00  5:54  
  128  127  153 Emily Paradis          IDAHO               22:00  5:54  
  129  128   27 Tory Haberman          ARIZONA STATE       22:01  5:55  
  130  129  347 Kayla Germany          SANTA CLARA         22:03  5:55  
  131  130  157 Holly Stanton          IDAHO               22:03  5:55  
  132  131  327 Kate Jamboretz         SAN FRANCISCO       22:05  5:56  
  133  132  420 Kaycee Holcomb         UC IRVINE           22:05  5:56  
  134  133  134 Catherine Theobald     GONZAGA             22:06  5:56  
  135  134   30 Adriana Olivas         ARIZONA STATE       22:07  5:56  
  136  135  234 Taylor Nowlin          OREGON STATE        22:08  5:56  
  137       245 Hayley Lytle           PEPPERDINE          22:09  5:57  
  138  136  387 Katie Alioto           ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   22:10  5:57  
  139  137  226 Adrienne Demaree       OREGON STATE        22:13  5:58  
  140  138  445 Brianna Simmons        UC RIVERSIDE        22:14  5:58  
  141  139  313 Ashton Padberg         SAN DIEGO           22:14  5:58  
  142  140  457 Courtney Lightfoot     UC SANTA BARBARA    22:15  5:58  
  143  141  553 Josefine Koskinen      SAN DIEGO ST.       22:16  5:59  
  144  142  314 Emerald Raney          SAN DIEGO           22:16  5:59  
  145       126 Berenice Penaloza      EASTERN WASHINGTON  22:16  5:59  
  146  143  154 Halie Raudenbush       IDAHO               22:17  5:59  
  147  144   58 Rachel Bush            CAL POLY            22:18  5:59  
  148  145  307 Gillian Gorelik        SAN DIEGO           22:18  5:59  
  149  146  168 Prism Garcia           LONG BEACH ST.      22:19  6:00  
  150  147  231 Samantha Lewis         OREGON STATE        22:19  6:00  
  151  148   57 Meghan Breadmore       CAL POLY            22:19  6:00  
  152  149   45 Rici Morrill           BOISE STATE         22:20  6:00  
  153  150  510 Emily Dwyer            WASHINGTON ST.      22:21  6:00  
  154  151  444 Jaasmin Pina           UC RIVERSIDE        22:22  6:00  
  155  152  423 Camille Maron          UC IRVINE           22:22  6:00  
  156  153   87 Lauren McIntyre        CAL ST. FULLERTON   22:22  6:00  
  157  154  454 Jessica Chadwick       UC SANTA BARBARA    22:24  6:01  
  158  155  426 Carlotta Pham          UC IRVINE           22:24  6:01  
  159  156  440 Katy Daly              UC RIVERSIDE        22:25  6:01  
  160  157  370 Sophie Curatilo        SEATTLE U.          22:27  6:02  
  161  158  357 Allie Sibole           SANTA CLARA         22:28  6:02  
  162  159  427 Samia Sailinun         UC IRVINE           22:28  6:02  
  163  160  170 Catherine Martinez     LONG BEACH ST.      22:30  6:02  
  164  161  167 Madison D'Ornellas     LONG BEACH ST.      22:31  6:03  
  165       244 Katie Engel            PEPPERDINE          22:32  6:03  
  166  162  152 Marquita Palmer        IDAHO               22:34  6:03  
  167  163  554 Chelsea Kruthers       SAN DIEGO ST.       22:34  6:03  
  168       289 Emily Johnston         SACRAMENTO ST.      22:36  6:04  
  169  164  371 Madison Davis          SEATTLE U.          22:38  6:05  
  170  165   81 Katie Bathgate         CAL ST. FULLERTON   22:39  6:05  
  171  166  393 Carina Novell          ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   22:42  6:06  
  172  167  509 Kiah Condos            WASHINGTON ST.      22:43  6:06  
  173  168  353 Hayley Ney             SANTA CLARA         22:43  6:06  
  174  169  372 Rebecca Lassere        SEATTLE U.          22:47  6:07  
  175  170  275 Katherine Hendricks    PORTLAND STATE      22:50  6:08  
  176  171  511 Abby Knight            WASHINGTON ST.      22:51  6:08  
  177        78 Jazmin Lopez           CAL ST. BAKERSFIELD 22:53  6:09  
  178  172  389 Alicia Doohan          ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   22:57  6:10  
  179  173  354 Mary Reynolds          SANTA CLARA         22:57  6:10  
  180  174  151 Abby Larson            IDAHO               22:57  6:10  
  181  175  277 Valerie Mitchell       PORTLAND STATE      22:57  6:10  
  182  176  555 Jessica McCall         SAN DIEGO ST.       23:00  6:11  
  183  177  388 Erin Burke             ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   23:01  6:11  
  184       241 Lindsay Wourms         PACIFIC             23:04  6:11  
  185  178  375 Elena Smith            SEATTLE U.          23:06  6:12  



              

 

  186  179   85 Tijerra Lynch          CAL ST. FULLERTON   23:09  6:13  
  187  180   82 Lexie Bravo            CAL ST. FULLERTON   23:17  6:15  
  188  181  424 Makenna McGrann        UC IRVINE           23:23  6:17  
  189  182  311 Jessica McCarthy       SAN DIEGO           23:24  6:17  
  190  183  306 Lindsay Benster        SAN DIEGO           23:24  6:17  
  191  184  272 Brittany Castillo      PORTLAND STATE      23:24  6:17  
  192       238 Becky Grabow           PACIFIC             23:26  6:17  
  193  185  512 CharLee Linton         WASHINGTON ST.      23:26  6:17  
  194  186  556 Rachel Roesgen         SAN DIEGO ST.       23:29  6:18  
  195        98 Alexis Pichardo        CAL ST. NORTHRIDGE  23:30  6:19  
  196  187   80 Ladan Amiri            CAL ST. FULLERTON   23:36  6:20  
  197  188  377 Amy Tolentino          SEATTLE U.          23:37  6:20  
  198       239 Mia Knipper            PACIFIC             23:39  6:21  
  199  189   84 Natalie Hassna         CAL ST. FULLERTON   23:49  6:24  
  200  190  312 Sydney Olagaray        SAN DIEGO           23:52  6:25  
  201  191  392 Taylor Khan            ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   23:53  6:25  
  202  192  391 Alyssa Horning         ST. MARY'S (CAL.)   24:02  6:27  
  203  193  271 Brandy Castillo        PORTLAND STATE      24:22  6:32  
  204       240 Lauren Nakaso          PACIFIC             24:22  6:33  
  205  194  276 Brittany Long          PORTLAND STATE      24:34  6:36  
  206       243 Stasia Demick          PEPPERDINE          24:42  6:38  
  207        79 Anaiz Ortiz            CAL ST. BAKERSFIELD 26:01  6:59  
  11/09/2012 12:35PM 
 
 
                    -------------------- 
                    Women's Team Scoring 
                    -------------------- 
 
  1.    64  OREGON                 (19:54  99:30 0:59) 
===================================== 
  1      1    200 Jordan Hasay          19:16 
  2      7    208 Allie Woodward        19:52 
  3     10    204 Alexi Pappas          19:54 
  4     22    206 Sarah Penney          20:13 
  5     24    202 Annie Leblanc         20:15 
  6   ( 26)   198 Katie Conlon          20:17 
  7   ( 34)   203 Abbey Leonardi        20:36 
 
  2.    85  STANFORD               (20:04  100:16 1:19) 
===================================== 
  1      3    530 Kathy Kroeger         19:27 
  2      5    529 Cayla Hatton          19:51 
  3      9    526 Aisling Cuffe         19:53 
  4     27    535 Jessica Tonn          20:19 
  5     41    531 Megan Lacy            20:46 
  6   ( 64)   527 Justine Fedronic      21:12 
  7   (126)   533 Rebecca Mehra         22:00 
 
  2.    85  ARIZONA                (20:07  100:34 0:34) 
===================================== 
  1      6     11 Jennifer Bergman      19:52 
  2     12     15 Elvin Kibet           19:57 
  3     14     13 Nicci Corbin          20:04 
  4     23     10 Elizabeth Apgar       20:15 
  5     30     18 Amanda Russell        20:26 
  6   ( 79)    14 Clea Formaz           21:20 
  7   ( 90)    16 Erin Menefee          21:30 
 
  4.    96  WASHINGTON             (20:10  100:49 0:11) 
===================================== 
  1     15    491 Katie Flood           20:05 
  2     17    492 Megan Goethals        20:09 
  3     18    494 Justine Johnson       20:09 
  4     21    490 Lindsay Flanagan      20:10 
  5     25    496 Liberty Miller        20:16 
  6   ( 48)   489 Kayla Evans           20:52 
  7   ( 86)   495 Maddie Meyers         21:27 
 
  5.   151  SAN FRANCISCO          (20:28  102:18 0:39) 
===================================== 
  1     19    329 Eva Krchova           20:10 
  2     20    324 Elena Burkard         20:10 
  3     31    332 Laura Suur            20:27 
  4     37    323 Alice Baker           20:42 
  5     44    333 Maor Tiyouri          20:49 
  6   ( 58)   334 Chloe Treleven        21:07 
  7   (131)   327 Kate Jamboretz        22:05 
 
  6.   177  UC DAVIS               (20:35  102:52 1:11) 
===================================== 
  1     13    407 Sarah Sumpter         20:03 
  2     16    401 Alycia Cridebring     20:08 
  3     33    402 Katie Fry             20:36 
  4     47    404 Christine Hoffmann    20:51 
  5     68    409 Lauren Wallace        21:14 
  6   ( 72)   406 Kristine Lozoya       21:17 
  7   (112)   403 Shannon Harcus        21:44 
 
  7.   217  UCLA                   (20:47  103:51 0:49) 
===================================== 
  1     28    471 Katja Goldring        20:20 
  2     38    472 Bronte Golick         20:42 
  3     45    475 Kelsey Smith          20:50 
  4     46    474 Annie Mooney          20:50 
  5     60    477 Hannah Valenzuela     21:09 

  6   ( 92)   478 Sierra Vega           21:32 
  7   (118)   476 Sarah Toberty         21:49 
 
  8.   230  PORTLAND               (20:52  104:17 0:42) 
===================================== 
  1     29    256 Tansey Lystad         20:23 
  2     42    259 Merel van Steenbergen 20:47 
  3     51    254 Laura Hottenrott-Freita 21:01 
  4     52    257 Gina Paletta          21:01 
  5     56    260 Natasha Verma         21:05 
  6   ( 59)   253 Lyndy Davis           21:08 
  7   ( 96)   255 Kellie Houser         21:33 
 
  9.   305  CALIFORNIA             (21:02  105:08 1:32) 
===================================== 
  1      8    112 Kelsey Santisteban    19:52 
  2     66    108 Xochitl Navarrete     21:13 
  3     69    105 Hillary Hayes         21:15 
  4     80    106 Elisa Karhu           21:24 
  5     82    107 Mariel Mendoza        21:24 
  6   ( 97)   102 Ashlyn Dadkhah        21:35 
  7   (115)   111 Laura O'Neill         21:47 
 
 10.   308  BOISE STATE            (21:05  105:21 0:53) 
===================================== 
  1     32     46 Tessa Murray          20:35 
  2     36     48 Marisa VanderMalle    20:39 
  3     75     44 Lauren Lucas          21:19 
  4     78     43 Kate Jette            21:20 
  5     87     41 Sarah Bisterfeldt     21:28 
  6   (114)    47 Taryn Treadway        21:46 
  7   (149)    45 Rici Morrill          22:20 
 
 11.   327  CAL POLY               (20:59  104:51 2:32) 
===================================== 
  1      2     62 Laura Hollander       19:22 
  2     43     61 Vanessa Hancock       20:49 
  3     70     63 Savannah Pio          21:15 
  4     91     59 Alex Ciaraglia        21:31 
  5    121     64 Michelle Read         21:54 
  6   (144)    58 Rachel Bush           22:18 
  7   (148)    57 Meghan Breadmore      22:19 
 
 12.   329  ARIZONA STATE          (21:05  105:23 1:48) 
===================================== 
  1      4     29 Shelby Houlihan       19:50 
  2     55     26 Macy Bricks           21:04 
  3     67     32 Natasa Vulic          21:13 
  4    101     28 Hailey Hanna          21:38 
  5    102     31 Payton Schutte        21:38 
  6   (128)    27 Tory Haberman         22:01 
  7   (134)    30 Adriana Olivas        22:07 
 
 13.   335  LOYOLA MARYMOUNT       (21:06  105:29 1:45) 
===================================== 
  1     11    186 Sheree Shea           19:55 
  2     63    180 Caroline Draper       21:11 
  3     73    182 Callie Mulgannon      21:18 
  4     83    185 Cassandra Salazar     21:25 
  5    105    184 Brittnie Munoz        21:40 
  6   (108)   187 Kelli Sugimoto        21:41 
  7   (111)   188 Sarah Vitug           21:44 
 
 14.   354  GONZAGA                (21:13  106:04 0:48) 
===================================== 
  1     40    135 Emily Thomas          20:45 
  2     49    131 Lindsey Drake         20:54 
  3     77    128 Lauren Bergam         21:20 
  4     93    133 Maggie Jones          21:32 
  5     95    132 Amelia Evans          21:33 
  6   (107)   136 Lara Tuthill          21:41 
  7   (133)   134 Catherine Theobald    22:06 
 
 15.   442  OREGON STATE           (21:30  107:30 0:59) 
===================================== 
  1     61    227 Kinsey Gomez          21:09 
  2     62    233 Sandra Martinez       21:09 
  3     85    229 Kira Kelly            21:27 
  4     99    230 Teresa Lawson         21:37 
  5    135    234 Taylor Nowlin         22:08 
  6   (137)   226 Adrienne Demaree      22:13 
  7   (147)   231 Samantha Lewis        22:19 
 
 16.   452  UC SANTA BARBARA       (21:29  107:22 1:19) 
===================================== 
  1     35    459 Daniella Moreno       20:39 
  2     74    455 Christine Cooperstein 21:18 
  3    103    460 Ariana Selix          21:39 
  4    117    453 Cassie Brooker        21:48 
  5    123    461 Sarah Shreck          21:58 
  6   (140)   457 Courtney Lightfoot    22:15 
  7   (154)   454 Jessica Chadwick      22:24 
 
 17.   486  UC RIVERSIDE           (21:35  107:55 1:30) 
===================================== 
  1     39    441 Damajeria Dubose      20:44 



              

 

  2     81    443 Jzsanette Lindstrom   21:24 
  3    109    439 Alisha Brown          21:43 
  4    119    442 Raquel Hefflin        21:50 
  5    138    445 Brianna Simmons       22:14 
  6   (151)   444 Jaasmin Pina          22:22 
  7   (156)   440 Katy Daly             22:25 
 
 18.   523  LONG BEACH ST.         (21:42  108:27 1:13) 
===================================== 
  1     57    165 Alisia Barajas        21:06 
  2     94    172 Michelle Thompson     21:32 
  3    110    171 Nina Moore            21:43 
  4    116    166 Jessica Barnard       21:47 
  5    146    168 Prism Garcia          22:19 
  6   (160)   170 Catherine Martinez    22:30 
  7   (161)   167 Madison D'Ornellas    22:31 
 
 19.   545  WASHINGTON ST.         (21:49  109:03 1:46) 
===================================== 
  1     50    513 Ruby Roberts          20:57 
  2     53    508 Caroline Austin       21:03 
  3    125    514 Courtney Zalud        21:59 
  4    150    510 Emily Dwyer           22:21 
  5    167    509 Kiah Condos           22:43 
  6   (171)   511 Abby Knight           22:51 
  7   (185)   512 CharLee Linton        23:26 
 
 20.   552  IDAHO                  (21:49  109:01 1:13) 
===================================== 
  1     54    150 Hannah Kiser          21:04 
  2     98    149 Alycia Butterworth    21:37 
  3    127    153 Emily Paradis         22:00 
  4    130    157 Holly Stanton         22:03 
  5    143    154 Halie Raudenbush      22:17 
  6   (162)   152 Marquita Palmer       22:34 
  7   (174)   151 Abby Larson           22:57 
 
 21.   595  SANTA CLARA            (21:54  109:30 1:12) 
===================================== 
  1     71    351 Mary Kreige           21:16 
  2    113    358 Kate Yanish           21:45 
  3    124    355 Emily Robinson        21:58 
  4    129    347 Kayla Germany         22:03 
  5    158    357 Allie Sibole          22:28 
  6   (168)   353 Hayley Ney            22:43 
  7   (173)   354 Mary Reynolds         22:57 
 
 22.   645  UC IRVINE              (22:03  110:13 0:59) 
===================================== 
  1     84    422 Colleen Lillig        21:25 
  2    122    419 Chloe Fata            21:57 
  3    132    420 Kaycee Holcomb        22:05 
  4    152    423 Camille Maron         22:22 
  5    155    426 Carlotta Pham         22:24 
  6   (159)   427 Samia Sailinun        22:28 
  7   (181)   424 Makenna McGrann       23:23 
 
 23.   655  SEATTLE U.             (22:09  110:42 1:27) 
===================================== 
  1     76    373 Hannah Mittelstaedt   21:20 
  2     89    376 Jennifer Stolle       21:30 
  3    157    370 Sophie Curatilo       22:27 
  4    164    371 Madison Davis         22:38 
  5    169    372 Rebecca Lassere       22:47 
  6   (178)   375 Elena Smith           23:06 
  7   (188)   377 Amy Tolentino         23:37 
 
 24.   673  SAN DIEGO              (22:17  111:24 2:12) 
===================================== 
  1     65    310 Julia Lipson          21:12 
  2    139    313 Ashton Padberg        22:14 
  3    142    314 Emerald Raney         22:16 
  4    145    307 Gillian Gorelik       22:18 
  5    182    311 Jessica McCarthy      23:24 
  6   (183)   306 Lindsay Benster       23:24 
  7   (190)   312 Sydney Olagaray       23:52 
 
 25.   690  SAN DIEGO ST.          (22:15  111:11 1:20) 
===================================== 
  1    104    557 Laura Vazquez         21:40 
  2    106    552 Marianne Hogan        21:41 
  3    141    553 Josefine Koskinen     22:16 
  4    163    554 Chelsea Kruthers      22:34 
  5    176    555 Jessica McCall        23:00 
  6   (186)   556 Rachel Roesgen        23:29 
 
 26.   737  PORTLAND STATE         (22:30  112:30 1:56) 
===================================== 
  1     88    278 Amber Rozcicha        21:28 
  2    120    274 Sarah Dean            21:51 
  3    170    275 Katherine Hendricks   22:50 
  4    175    277 Valerie Mitchell      22:57 
  5    184    272 Brittany Castillo     23:24 
  6   (193)   271 Brandy Castillo       24:22 
  7   (194)   276 Brittany Long         24:34 
 

 27.   751  ST. MARY'S (CAL.)      (22:30  112:27 1:24) 
===================================== 
  1    100    390 Cristina Garcia       21:37 
  2    136    387 Katie Alioto          22:10 
  3    166    393 Carina Novell         22:42 
  4    172    389 Alicia Doohan         22:57 
  5    177    388 Erin Burke            23:01 
  6   (191)   392 Taylor Khan           23:53 
  7   (192)   391 Alyssa Horning        24:02 
 
 28.   864  CAL ST. FULLERTON      (23:01  115:03 1:14) 
===================================== 
  1    153     87 Lauren McIntyre       22:22 
  2    165     81 Katie Bathgate        22:39 
  3    179     85 Tijerra Lynch         23:09 
  4    180     82 Lexie Bravo           23:17 
  5    187     80 Ladan Amiri           23:36 
  6   (189)    84 Natalie Hassna        23:49 
 
 



              

 

 
 


